Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
ENDZONE BENCH
 PRODUCT CODE
 OPTIONS
RECTANGULAR

Specify End Panel Outside Surface
Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
 HOW TO ORDER
B
C Specify End Panel Inside Surface
Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
E
D
F
Specify Edge Type and Color
2mm Bio / 2mm PVC Woodgrain
D
Specify Support Beam Finish
Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
E
F Specify Cushion Fabric1
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
1 When multiple fabrics are specified please provide a drawing
and legend for fabric placement. For custom cushion location,
please provide drawing.
Model Top Surface End Panel Outside
Surface
End Panel Inside
Surface
Edge Type
and Color
Support Beam
Finish
Cushion Fabric
ENDB3-TCCT Wilsonart, Designer
White, D354-60
Wilsonart, Designer
White, D354-60
Wilsonart, Designer
White, D354-60
2mm Bio,
RAL 9016
Wilsonart, Designer
White, D354-60
CF Stinson, Avant
AV101, Sun Yellow
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
ENDZONE BENCH
D I M E N S I O N  O V E R V I E W
W H E N  T A B L E  I S  A T  T H E  E N D  O F  T H E  B E N C H
W H E N  T A B L E  I S  O N  E A C H  E N D  O F  T H E  B E N C H
W H E N  T A B L E  I S  I N  T H E  M I D D L E  O F  T H E  B E N C H
Cushion is recessed 0.25” from the outer edges of the bench. A gap between two adjacent cushions is 0.5”.